PRESS RELEASE

CONTACT INFORMATION:

Pam McGlone, Administrative Assistant Fleming County Chamber of Commerce (606) 845-1223 pam@flemingkychamber.com

Date: 5/3/2022



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

A Dog S'paw Celebrates New Location

Flemingsburg, KY – A Dog S'Paw held a ribbon cutting on Friday, April 29th to celebrate the opening of their new location last Friday with a ribbon cutting. Now located at 13 Meadow Lane in Flemingsburg, the new facility is truly a pampering paradise for dogs. From a freshly tiled walk-in shower to nail clipping and aromatherapy services, A Dog S'Paw has everything you could ever imagine in the world of pet grooming.

"We cater to what the customer wants," stated Casey Diblasi, owner. "We offer both walk-in and appointment services." Give Diblasi and her experienced staff a try by calling (606) 849-2077 to schedule your pet grooming appointment today or visit them on FB at www.facebook.com/A-Dog-Spaw.

For more information on upcoming Chamber events and programs, call (606) 845-1223 or email at info@flemingkychamber.com.



Chamber Board members celebrate the Dog S'Paw relocation with owner Casey Diblasi and staff.

###